
2025-26 Wilson Instrumental Music Boosters Organization (WIMBO) 
Wilson Music Year (as of September 8, 2025) 

 
  

Dates Events 
Monday-Wednesday, August 4-20  Marching Band Summer Camp 

Band Camp GiveButter Link: 
https://givebutter.com/EWSOvz  

Wednesday, August 20 (7:30 pm) Marching Band Parent Meeting 
Marching Band GiveButter Link: 
https://givebutter.com/LDaQCz 

Tuesday, August 26 First Day of School 
September-November  WIMBO Membership Drive 

GiveButter Link: https://givebutter.com/UIAYtt 
Monday, September 1 Labor Day – No School 
Wednesday, September 3 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Board Meeting 
Tuesday, September 9 (6:30 pm) Symphony Orchestra First Rehearsal Pizza Party 

(Symphony Orchestra) 
Wednesday, September 10 (6:30 pm)  WIMBO Kick Off Meet & Greet/Meeting  

Legends on 2nd Street 
Wednesday, September 24 Mandatory Parent Meeting (Carnegie Hall Trip) 
Saturday, October 4 Downey Field Tournament (Marching Band) 
Wednesday, October 8 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Meeting 

October TBD Last Day to Apply for LBUSD All District Honor Orchestra 
October TBD Trivia Night Out 
Saturday, October 18 Baldwin Park Field Tournament (Marching Band) 
Wednesday, October 22 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Board Meeting 
Friday, October 24 (7 pm) Marching Band Senior Night (Football Game) 
Saturday, November 1 Irvine High School Field Tournament (Marching Band) 

Monday, November 3 No School – Pupil Free Day 
Thursday, November 6 (6:30 pm) Fall Concert (Sax Ensemble, Concert Band, Jazz Band, 

Symphonic Winds, Intermediate Orchestra, String 
Orchestra, Symphony Strings, Chamber Strings & 
Symphony Orchestra) 

November TBD Auditions for LBUSD All District Honor Orchestra 
Wednesday, November 5 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Meeting 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day – No School 
Wednesday, November 12 LBUSD Marching Band Spectacular 
Saturday, November 15 Rancho Buena Vista High School Field Tournament 

(Marching Band) 
Monday, November 17 (5 - 8 pm) Wilson Site Night 
Monday-Friday, November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break – No School 
Wednesday, December 3 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Board Meeting 
Friday, December 5 Southern California School Band & Orchestra (SCSBOA) 

Honor Group Auditions Close 
Saturday, December 6 (6 pm) Belmont Shore Christmas Parade (Marching Band) 
Wednesday, December 10 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Meeting 



2025-26 Wilson Instrumental Music Boosters Organization (WIMBO) 
Wilson Music Year (as of September 8, 2025) 

 

TBD: Field Trips and Festivals (i.e., Disneyland, Knotts Berry Farm, Santa Barbara, etc.) 

 

 

Wednesday, December 17 (6:30 pm) Holiday Concert (Symphony Orchestra, Chamber Strings, 
String Orchestra, Symphonic Winds, Jazz Band, Concert 
Band, Sax Ensemble, Guitar Ensemble & Choirs)  
GiveButter Link: TBD 

Friday, December 19 (9:30 am-12:30 
pm) 

Student Holiday Assemblies 

Monday, December 22-Friday, January 
2 

Winter Recess – No School 

Wednesday, January 7 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Board Meeting 
Wednesday, January 14 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Meeting 
Saturday, January 17 MLK, Jr. Weekend Parade (Marching Band) 
Monday, January 19 MLK, Jr. Day – No School 
Sunday, January 25 (8 am-10 am) 
(tentative) 

Legends Pancake Breakfast: 
GiveButter Link: TBD 

Monday, February 9 Lincoln’s Birthday – No School 

Wednesday, February 11 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Meeting 
Monday, February 16 Washington’s Birthday – No School 
Wednesday, February 25 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Board Meeting 

Wednesday, March 4 (6:30 pm)  WIMBO Meeting 
Wednesday, March 11 (6:30 pm) Scholarship Concert (Beginning Band, Concert Band, 

Marching Band, Jazz Band, Symphonic Winds) 
GiveButter Link: TBD 

Thursday, March 12 (6:30 pm) Scholarship Concert (Orchestras) 
GiveButter Link: TBD  

Thursday - Monday, April 2-6 Carnegie Hall Festival Field Trip (Chamber Orchestra, 
Symphonic Winds & Symphony Strings) 
GiveButter Link: TBD 

Friday, April 3-Friday, April 10 Spring Break – No School 
Wednesday, April 15 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Meeting (Elections) 

Friday, May 1 (tentative) Play-A-Thon Fundraiser 
GiveButter Link: TBD  

Wednesday, May 13 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Meeting  
Wednesday, May 20 (6:30 pm) WIMBO Board Meeting 
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day – No School 
Friday, May 29 (6:30 pm) Night at the Movies Concert (Concert Band, Marching 

Band, Jazz Band, Symphonic Winds & Orchestras) 
Senior Night & Award Ceremony 
GiveButter Link: TBD 


